Features
Secure Your Way of Life
SRV-23ZBS AC-Powered Indoor Siren & Chime Series
The multi-functional SRV-23ZBS Series is an
AC-powered indoor siren, doorbell chime, and repeater
(SRV-23-ZBSR) with battery backup (SRV-23B-ZBS).
The SRV-23ZBS has a built-in speaker with voice
prompts and alert tones to match all your alerting needs,
from home intrusions, fire, flood, to emergencies. Voice
prompts allows user and family members know exactly
the reason for the alert, no hassle to memorize unique
alert sounds. When it comes to your security system,
there is no room for error.
Pair the SRV-23ZBS with your security and smart home
system and you will be notified immediately with a blare
alarm sound more than 95dB when there is an
emergency or serves as a useful reminder device if
someone is at your door. The SRV-23B-ZBS models
provide rechargeable battery backup which means that
the SRV-23 will keep working even when the power is
out, or if it was purposefully sabotaged. Three selectable
volume settings so the siren is perfect for every space in
the house. The SRV-23ZBS was optimized for your
security and safety needs.
•  Multifunctional AC-Powered Indoor Siren and Doorbell Chime
•  Built-in speaker with voice prompt messages
•  Emit door bell chimes, entry/exit beeps, and voice prompt
   messages
•  Plugs into any standard power outlet for easy installation
•  Rechargeable battery backup (SRV-23B-ZBS only)
•  Three selectable volume levels
•  Siren output at 95dB at 1 meter
•  LED as an indicator of system status
•  Multiple regional plugs available
•  Doubles as a ZigBee repeater  (SRV-23B-ZBSR only)
•  Compatible with other manufacturers’ ZigBee systems
Ordering Information
SRV-23-ZBS
SRV-23B-ZBS
SRV-23B-ZBSR
 • AC-Powered Indoor Siren & Doorbell Chime
 • Voice Prompt Messages
 • Three selectable volume levels
 • Multiple regional plugs available
AC-powered
AC-powered and rechargeable battery backup
AC-powered, rechargeable battery backup, and repeater capability
Specifications
F1 Model
F2 Model
SRV-23-ZBS  AC-Powered Indoor Siren & Doorbell Chime
SRV-23B-ZBS  AC-Powered Indoor Siren & Doorbell Chime with battery backup
*Note: Actual battery life may vary with product settings, operating environment, and usage.
SRV-23B-ZBSR  AC-Powered Indoor Siren & Doorbell Chime with Repeater / Router and Battery Backup
*Note: Actual battery life may vary with product settings, operating environment, and usage.
Communication Protocol ZigBee Pro Home Automation 1.2
Frequency 2.4GHz
Power Input 110-230 VAC, 50/60Hz
Operating Temperature 0˚C to 45˚C (33˚F to 113˚F)
Operating Humidity Up to 85% non-condensing
Dimensions 95mm x 63mm x 83mm
Communication Protocol ZigBee Pro Home Automation 1.2
Frequency 2.5GHz
Power Supply 110-230VAC, 50/60Hz
Backup Battery 600mAh, Ni-Mh AAA rechargeable battery pack
Backup Battery Life 10 days*
Operating Temperature 0˚C to 45˚C (33˚F to 113˚F)
Operating Humidity Up to 85% non-condensing
Dimensions 95mm x 63mm x 83mm
Communication Protocol ZigBee Pro Home Automation 1.2
Frequency 2.5GHz
Power Supply 110-230VAC, 50/60Hz
Backup Battery 600mAh, Ni-Mh AAA rechargeable battery pack
Backup Battery Life 17 hrs*
Operating Temperature 0˚C to 45˚C (33˚F to 113˚F)
Operating Humidity Up to 85% non-condensing
Dimensions 95mm x 63mm x 83mm
Secure Your Way of Life
SRV-23ZBS AC-Powered Indoor Siren & Chime Series